Common App/Naviance Assistance
Counselors are available to provide assistance to students in completing
the Common Application and NAVIANCE.
DATE PERIOD
Monday Sept. 29 Period 4
Monday Sept. 29 Period 6
Monday Sept. 29 Period 7
Monday Sept. 29 Period 8
Tuesday Sept. 30 Period 2
Tuesday Sept. 30 Period 3
Tuesday Sept. 30 Period 4
Tuesday Sept. 30 Period 6
Wednesday Oct. 1 Period 3
Wednesday Oct. 1 Period 4
Wednesday Oct. 1 Period 6
Wednesday Oct. 1 Period 7
Thursday Oct. 2 Period 4
Thursday Oct. 2 Period 6
Thursday Oct. 2 Period 7
Thursday Oct. 2 Period 8
Friday Oct. 3 Period 2
Friday Oct. 3 Period 3
Friday Oct. 3 Period 4
Friday Oct. 3 Period 6
Monday Oct. 6 Period 3
Monday Oct. 6 Period 4
Monday Oct. 6 Period 6
Monday Oct. 6 Period 7
Tuesday Oct. 7 Period 4
Tuesday Oct. 7 Period 6
Tuesday Oct. 7 Period 7
Tuesday Oct. 7 Period 8
Wednesday Oct. 8 Period 3




Thursday Oct. 9

Period 4

Thursday Oct. 9 Period 6
Thursday Oct. 9 Period 7
Friday Oct. 10 Period 4
Friday Oct. 10 Period 6
Friday Oct. 10 Period 7
Friday Oct. 10 Period 8
Tuesday Oct. 14 Period 4
Tuesday Oct. 14 Period 5
Wednesday Oct. 15 Period 2
Wednesday Oct. 15 Period 3
Thursday Oct. 16 Period 7
Thursday Oct. 16 Period 8
Friday Oct. 17 Period 6
Monday Oct. 20 Period 2
Monday Oct. 20 Period 3
Tuesday Oct. 21 Period 5
Tuesday Oct. 21 Period 6
Weds. Oct. 22 Period 4
Weds. Oct. 22 Period 7
Thursday Oct. 23 Period 8
Friday Oct. 24 Period 2
Friday Oct. 24 Period 4
Monday Oct. 27 Period 3
Monday Oct. 27 Period 5
Tuesday Oct. 28 Period 6
Weds. Oct. 29 Period 2




Thursday

Oct. 30

Period 4

Friday

Oct. 31

Period 7

No appointment is necessary, but please only attend sessions during your free time,

not during a scheduled class, regardless of subject.
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